Pos
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
10231
10226
10132
10465
10481
10423
10485
10008
10444
10023
10296

10143
10472
10449
10159
10385
10471
10410
10341
10049
10255
10067
10289
10285

10133
10348
10420
10153
10356
10386
10100
10075
10389
10006
10229
10379
10034
10039

Atleta

GISELE PRISCILA DE JESUS RAMOS
HELOISA CORREA DE SOUZA
PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES
FLAVIA

VALDEA SANTOS

MARIA HELENA CANEDO
LUDIMILA ROSARIO DA SILVA
CAMILLA RAMOS CAMILO
ELISANDRA RAMOS SILVA
SIMONE REGINA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

LARISSA COSTA GOMES DO
NASCIMENTO

ANA PAULA DINIZ PALAGAR ARAUIJO
VANESSA DANTAS

IARA SOUSA

JUCELENE RAMOS DA SILVA

ALICE LISBOA AVELAR

ARIANE SANTORO

PAMELA COSTA

MICHELLE MORAES

SIMONE JERONIMO NASCIMENTO
ERIKA CRISTINA DA ROCHA
TATIANE AZEVEDO CAMPOS
CLAUDIA ABREU MAIAO7

TATIANE DE OLIVEIRA MARCAL DA
SILVA

TAYLANE DE SOUZA

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA VAZQUEZ
TERESA CRISTINA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIRCELANE EURIDES DE ALMEIDA
VIVIANE GARCIA VIEIRA

THALYTA PRISWA PAIXAO
SABRINA ALVES DA SILVA

HELOISA DE ALMEIDA

JULIANA SANT ANNA DA ROSA
FERNANDA CANDEIAS GUIMARAES
JESSICA NERY

JESSICA CARVALHO

ELAINE NAZARE DIAS

LAIS DOS SANTOS VITORIA
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Idd.

35
42
37
52
37
56
37
37
24
44
21

40
42
32
36
24
25
33
42
47
33
43
36
44

27
41
56
50
38
28
29
52
44
42
35
31
34
52

FEM

Faixa
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054
F3539
F5559
F3539
F3539
F2024
F4044
F2024

F4044
F4044
F3034
F3539
F2024
F2529
F3034
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044

F2529
F4044
F5559
F5054
F3539
F2529
F2529
F5054
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F5054
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C.

Equipe

EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

TERNIUM TIME HISE

EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN
MONTAIN RUN
EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

OS SETAS
MOUNTAIN RUN
EVOLUTION TRAILRIJ
TERNIUM DIRETORIA

EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN
EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

Tempo
00:46:35
00:48:36
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:52:32
00:52:35
00:53:05
00:53:59
00:55:00
00:55:07
00:56:06

00:56:23
00:56:29
00:57:20
00:58:28
00:58:33
01:00:11
01:00:19
01:00:21
01:00:22
01:00:24
01:00:26
01:00:45
01:01:51

01:02:09
01:02:11
01:02:16
01:02:20
01:02:21
01:03:02
01:03:14
01:03:35
01:03:43
01:06:04
01:06:18
01:06:22
01:06:46
01:07:11



39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

10036
10448

10091
10235
10338

10487
10053
10219
10454
10077

10355
10349
10283
10419
10354

10266
10332

10319
10377

10264
10206
10187
10173
10413
10135
10256
10050

10070

10079
10334
10017
10482
10428
10460
10390

IRANILDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

PAMELA CRISTINA DA SILVA
MARCOLINO

CILEIDE MARIA DE SOUZA FERNANDES
LUCIANA RODRIGUES DE MELO

ANA PAULA ROCHA DA CONCEICAO DE
FREITAS

NATALI DE OLIVEIRA FONTES
ALEXIA ARAUJO ALVES DA SILVA
DANIELLY CRISTINA FIGUEIREDO
JANAINA CAVALCANTE

VANESSA FRANCISCA CLAUDINO
SOARES

MELISSA FIGUEIRA

JENIFFER NASCIMENTO FIGUEIRA
PATRICIA CASSIANO COSTA
ELIANE BORGES DA SILVA

CINTIA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA DE
SOUZA

JULIANA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

VALDETE PEREIRA DA SILVA DE
OLIVEIRA

YASMIN SILVA DE LIMA

PATRICIA LIMA CERVANTES DE
CAMARGO

TATIANE BRITO

KARIZA DOS SANTOS MACHADO
MARIANE SPILARE BARBOSA ALVES
LUCILA ALMEIDA SILVA DE CARVALHO
ELIANE CRISTINA VIEIRA FERREIRA
BRENDA VIANA SENRA

VANESSA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

WALESKA LAINE CARVALHO ROCHA
MACEDO

DEBORAH EDUARDA LOPES DA SILVA
DOMINGOS

TATIANE RESENDE

ANTONIA MAIA COSTA

REJANE DE FATIMA DE ASSIS
SOLANGE ROCHA RIBEIRO

ROSANE CUNHA DO AMARAL
LEONILDA RODRIGUES CHAVES
CAMILA MARIA RODRIGUES CHAVES
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50
32

47
60
42

36
27
34
29
39

33
35
48
48
36

30
28

23
31

41
40
24
35
40
27
38
49

29

40
50
58
61
59
51
26

FEM

F5054
F3034

F4549
F6064
F4044

F3539
F2529
F3034
F2529
F3539

F3034
F3539
FA549
FA549
F3539

F3034
F2529

F2024
F3034

F4044
F4044
F2024
F3539
F4044
F2529
F3539
F4549

F2529

F4044
F5054
F5559
F6064
F5559
F5054
F2529
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13
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EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN

EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN

EVOLUTION TRAILRIJ

MOUNTAIN RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN
EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN

01:07:11
01:07:15

01:08:16
01:08:22
01:08:46

01:09:53
01:12:03
01:12:39
01:12:41
01:12:56

01:13:10
01:13:11
01:13:12
01:13:42
01:14:16

01:16:03
01:16:45

01:16:50
01:16:56

01:16:58
01:17:00
01:19:30
01:20:55
01:21:29
01:21:51
01:22:03
01:22:28

01:23:21

01:23:30
01:25:00
01:27:37
01:27:42
01:28:34
01:28:42
01:29:49



74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

10211
10337
10281
10295
10037
10163
10078

10010
10484
10200
10462
10119
10116
10426

10K TERNIUM

NILENE BUENO

RAPHAELLA MORENO

EDILENE CONACEICAO RAMOS DA SILVA
MAURICEIA BARCELLOS DE JESUS

JANE CLEIDE DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA
RENATA DA SILVA IGLESIAS

ROSEMERY RIBEIRO DA COSTA
BERNARDO

GABRIELA CUGLER DE PONTES
GISLAINI LEAL SANTOS

ERCILIA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
JULIANA DA SILVA CARVALHO
MARIA CRISTINA DORNAS

BEATRIZ CANECO BORBA

PAOLA CRISTINA P DA FONSECA
OLIVEIRA
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10KM

b e e o e o e o B o B i

b e o e e o e o B o B i

62
34
55
62
38
44
56

28
58
53
25
43
41
22

FEM

F6064
F3034
F5559
F6064
F3539
FA044
F5559

F2529
F5559
F5054
F2529
F4044
F4044
F2024

11

14
15

11

12
16
17

CORREDORES DE RUA

EQUIPE BIG FIELD RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN

MOUNTAIN RUN

01:30:33
01:30:52
01:30:53
01:30:56
01:31:36
01:32:00
01:32:39

01:34:12
01:35:42
01:35:57
01:36:55
01:41:47
01:42:16
01:44:58



